
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
15:00 A  SV Olympia … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 7 11 5 8 3

25

╳

16
24
25

7
17

8
18

9
20

10
22

11
23

Auszeit

9:6

Ende 
17:25 B  TV Schledeh… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 2 1 15 9 7

18

0
10
18

1
11

2
12

6
13

7
14

9
17

Auszeit

0:7
9:16

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
17:28 B  TV Schledeh… R
I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 2 1 15 9 12

196 10
15:21 8:7

13:14
╳

8
16

1
9
18

2
12
19

3
13

4
14

5
15

Auszeit

9:12
14:20

Ende 
17:52 A  SV Olympia … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 11 5 8 3 10

25

0
8
23

1
12
24
25

2
13

3
18

4
20

5
22

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

Start 
17:55 A  SV Olympia … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 7 11 5 8 3

25

╳

16
4
25

7 10 12 15 Auszeit

12:8

Ende 
18:18 B  TV Schledeh… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 2 1 6 9 10

1415
1:7

0
14

1 3 5 12 13 Auszeit

1:7
5:12

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse Emsland/Bentheim/Osnabrück
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Männer

B  TV Schledehausen vs. SV Olympia Uelsen A
Spiel 52 08.02.2020 15:00 Uhr

Waldsporthalle 1 
49143 Schledehausen 
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B  TV Schledeh…
1 Andrae, Jannis X
2 Buch, Patrik X
3 Dieckmann, Jan Philipp
5 Hagspihl, Lennard X
6 Töpler, Kevin X
7 Laumann, Sven X
9 Wesseler, Matthis X

10 Schröder, Georg X
12 Laumann, Stefan X
13 Kaufmann, Jan-Niklas X
15 Schumann, Thomas X
B  Libero

13 Kaufmann, Jan-Niklas X
B  Offizielle
T Buttler, Dennis E

C

A  SV Olympia …
3 Schlie, Markus X
5 Heetlage, Stephan X
6 Gosen, Günter
7 Rawers, Andreas X
8 Oosterhof, Paul X
9 Olthoff, Frank X

10 Veltmann, Timo X
11 Veltmann, Philipp X
A  Libero
9 Olthoff, Frank X
A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  TV Schledeh… SV Olympia … A
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 18 1 145 25 1 0 1
2 3 0 19 2 24 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 14 3 23 25 1 0 1

4
5

6 4 0 51 192 75 3 0 2
Start: 15:00 Ende: 18:18 Dauer: 3:18
Sieger: SV Olympia Uelsen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Ahlbrecht, Tobias 1
2 Nordmann, Bengt-Soeren 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Augsten, Stefan 4

Assist. Schomborg, Christof
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